

2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

8th Annual Larry Maynard Memorial Car & Bike Show

(Held last day of Kiwanis Madison County 4H Fair at Beulah Park, Alexandria)

	100	Alexandria Kiwanis is a 501(c)(3)		
\$25	Bronze	Company name used on printed materials at event and company name displayed on event facebook page (Larry Maynard Memorial Car & Bike Show)		
\$100	Silver	Bronze level plus company name displayed on back of event t-shirt		
\$200	Gold	Silver level plus company name displayed on 1 park bench banner at event		
\$300	Platinum	Gold level plus sponsorship of a "best of" award. i.e. "Best Rat Rod sponsored by " Company logo on full color hangtag registration that participants hang on their rearview mirror for judging		
\$350	Diamond	Platinum level plus company logo on car show banner (x2) along Highway 9 on fence displayed for the duration of the Kiwanis Madison County 4H Fair. Also get company logo on full color dash plaque that will be given out to the first 150 vehicles that register at show		
		Mail sponsorship check payable to: Event Date: 7/27/24 Alexandria Kiwanis	Elemental Car 4 Etile Sheer	
		PO Box 54 Alexandria, IN 46001	Alexandria Indiana	

https://www.facebook.com/MaynardMemorialCarShow

https://madisoncounty4hfair.org

Thank you for your sponsorship!

Deadline to become a sponsor: May 1st, 2024

Now in its 8th year, the Larry Maynard Memorial Car & Bike Show is an event put on by Larry's daughter, Lori Maynard. What began as less than 10 cars in the Bob Roger's parking lot in downtown Alexandria has grown to a couple hundred cars in Beulah Park during the Kiwanis Madison County 4H Fair. Your sponsorship helps to organize this car show and benefits the Alexandria Kiwanis. This is a free to enter car show for anyone who wishes to show their vehicle. All donations are welcome and go directly to the Alexandria Kiwanis and will benefit local youth.

This year, this event will have a ¼ page advertisement in Kroozin Calendar which reaches people in Indiana, Ohio, Kentucky, Illinois and Michigan. A great opportunity at our event to get your brand name in front of many eyes.

Detach this portion and mail with payment to: Alexandria Kiwanis, PO Box 54, Alexandria, IN 46001				
	LORRY MOYDORD			
Business Name	<u> Memorial</u>			
	Car & Bike Show			
Sponsorship Amount \$	dry 7500			
Please list website where a copy of business logo may be obtained:				
Larry Maynard Memorial Car & Bike Show 2024 Sponsorship form	Alexandria, Indiana Kiwanis Madison Co 4H Fair			